LW313-1/2M-V4.2
Mini 2.4GHz Transceiver Module
SPEC No.
LW313-1/2M-V4.2
2.4GHz Transceiver
module
Revision
1.0

Page
3 of 3
2. Ordering information
C-MAX Module Part Number Max Data Rate Typical Operating Voltage
LW313-1-1M 1 Mbps 1.5V
LW313-2-1M 2 Mbps 1.5V
LW313-1-2M 1 Mbps 3V
LW313-2-2M 2 Mbps 3V
Disclaimer of Warranty
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However Lexiwave assumes no responsibility, neither for the consequences of
use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. Specifications
mentioned in this publication are subject to change without notice. This publication supersedes and replaces all information previously